% Google Analytics

FEMA.gov Search Performance Metrics

Visits

112,377

% of Total: 100.00% (112,377)

Total Unique Searches

156,260

% of Total: 100.00% (156,260)

Total Visits

112,377

% of Total: 100.00% (112,377)

Top Unique Searches by Search Term

Search Term

flood maps
elevation certificate
training

flood map

nims

ics 100

jobs

loma

ics

map service center

AA'RAYA

Total
Unique
Searches

1,396
1,056
878
836
809
728
540
519
514

490

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Avg. Visits per Visitor

H1 W2 M Other

© 2016 Google

Mar 1, 2016 - Mar 31, 2016

Avg. Visit Duration

00:02:18 T—

Avg for View: 00:02:18 (0.00%)

Avg. Pages / Visit

2.23 —_—

Avg for View: 2.23 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:01:52 B

Avg for View: 00:01:52 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

55.96%

Avg for View: 55.96% (0.00%)





